
Name: City: Ph. Number: E-Mail

Alabama

Daniel Doughty Semmes 251-649-2592

Alberta

Bob Daudelin Warburg 780-514-8783

Norm Parchewsky Edmonton anadvent@telusplanet.net

Alaska

James Baichtal Thorne Bay 907-812-2681

Doug Larson Juneau 907-465-4369 doug.larson@alaska.gov

Matt Nilson Petersburg 907-518-0033 mattnilsen@gmail.com

Arizona

Josh Epperson Rimrock 928-300-8707

Dan King Tucson 520-240-0532

Gerald Lent Yuma 928-305-5174

Amanda Moors Globe 928-200-0544

San J. Stiver Prescott 928-443-5158

Arkansas

479-675-6045

Jeff Harmon 870-932-3819

Joe Moody 501-676-5571

Lee Walt Dumas 870-866-5546

British Columbia

Prince George 250-964-8057

California

Colorado

Eagle 970-328-6020

Brighton 303-655-8151

Ron Newman 719-322-6678

Connecticut

203-265-0250

David Sanford 203-938-9079

Georgia

Bill Cooper 229-382-8495

Idaho

Challis 208-940-2145 lookin4buck@hotmail.com

   

buddandy@aol.com

    

   

bob@aag-gis.com

780-486-7803 h 
780-919-6093 c

   

baichtal@aptalaska.net

   

antlerboy132@gmail.com

hunt@kingguideservice.com

 

Amanda@couesWhitetail.com

stiver@cableone.net

    

   

Will Beason Booneville  

Jonesboro jharmon@fastdata.net

Lonoke  

waltfarm@seark.net

   

Rick Berreth jrberreth@show.ca

   

    

   

Ted Archibeque ted@prolandsurvey.com

    

Michael Moline mmikemoline@gmail.com

Peyton coloradotrophy@yahoo.com

   

Carl Lieser Wallingford connecticutcarl@yahoo.com

West Redding davidsanford@hotmail.com

   

Tifton bcoopr@bellsouth.net

   

    

Dan Woodbridge



Illinois

Hudson 309-726-2086

Indiana

765-490-9992

Matt Hanna Fremont 260-316-0269

812-936-2824

Iowa

Buffalo 563-529-1156

641-682-0414

515-287-3634

Leonard Grimes 641-628-1557

Spirit Lake 712-336-2350

Loren D. Miller Lansing 563-538-4051

Johnston 515-494-5560

Kansas

Jerry Smith 913-352-6840

Richard McIntyre Manhattan 785 477 1286

Kentucky

Michael L. Roberts 502-747-8979

Manitoba

Bobby Bennett Ste Rose 204-447-7230 buche50@hotmail.com

Dr. Vince Crichton Winnipeg 204-663-9970

Roland 204-362-2399 jmkrahn25@yahoo.com

Maryland

Robert Newton III Northeast 410-287-0224

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

218-624-0132

Forest Lake 651-464-1640 deer_man136@yahoo.com

   

Bryan Beernink
bryan.beernink.cvdl@statefarm.

com

    

   

Jim Esposito Monon highrack@urhere.net

shedhanna@gmail.com

Mark Verble West Badon Springs mverble@smithville.net

   

Jeff Coonts precisionlawnirrigation@q.com

Steve Cullinan Ottumwa stvcullinan@gmail.com

    

Kevin Freymiller Des Moines kfrymlr@aol.com

Pella cbsoiinc@lisco.net

Joel Hoenk jdhoenk@mailhost.polarisind.com

ldmiller@salamander.com

    

Glen Salow glensalow@hotmail.com

   

Pleasanton  

    

Kansas170@mac.com

   

Bagdad  

    

   

doc.moose@shaw.ca

Jotham Krahn

   

browtinebobby@yahoo.com

   

    

   

    

   

Walter Augustyn Hermantown waltaugustyn@juno.com

Bob Berggren



507-867-4086

Dayton 763-229-8617

Dan Cole Alexandria 701-866-5520

Kenyon 612-961-7127

218-751-0731

Dave Dickey 218-927-2896

Rogers 763-494-4453 bcd93@comcast.net

East Grand Forks 218-779-1960

Darrell Erickson 651-731-5304

763-424-1413

320-293-0597

218-927-7999

Jamie Kelly Canton 507-251-3899

218-847-6802

952-873-6819

Craig Nelson 507-359-1438

320-204-5265

Jeff Olson 612-600-0512

Craig Pierce 507-523-2800

Andy Pierce Minnesota City 507-459-4164

Tim Rogers Mayer 952-807-1797

Pat Reeve 507-259-9194

Lloyd Sinclair Blaine 763-786-1476

Houston 507-896-2056

Mississippi

662-310-5295

Missouri

Marc J. Bowen Blue Springs 816-224-3861

Jefferson City 573-295-6708

St. Thomas

Dale Ream 660-216-5038

Joe Ream 660-341-0835

Montana

Dave Boland Chatfield doroyalsheik@yahoo.com

Dave Brandenburger
davidbrandenburger33@yahoo.

com

dc240nt@rea-alp.com

Chris Cordes chrisc@fox-1.com

Rodney Dehart Bemidji theharts@paulbunyan.net

Aitkin wildlife@mlecmn.net

Bob Dombeck

Randy Dufault randy@dakotapeat.com

Oakdale  

Kevin Fredrickson Champlin kpf_cjs@comcast.net

Shawn Grabow Sartell sag156mom@charter.net

Jeremy Janzen Aitken jeremy@cummingsjanzen.com

jkbigbuck@hotmail.com

Curtis Kozitka Detoit Lakes cktopbow@hotmail.com

Don Meger Belle Plaine pmeger@aol.com

    

New Ulm ambann@newulm.net

Doug Ohman Foreston dougohman@gmail.com

Willernie olyswoodburning@comcast.net

Lewiston  

pse141@yahoo.com

imeasureracks@gmail.com

Plainview  

vanasinclair@usfamily.net

Nick Thesing nickthesing@hotmail.com

    

   

Cory Neill Carrollton bowhuntrcfneill@yahoo.com

   

 

Dan Hollingsworth
Dan.hollingsworth@thrivent.co

m

Larry Lueckenhoff
Ph 573-477-3552 
C 573- 619-6783 lueckenhoff@embergmail.com

Unionville dream@nemr.net

Unionville j.ream@hotmail.com

   

Lennie Buhmann



406-853-0706

Fred King 406-539-4115

Larry Lack Thompson Falls 406-827-0398

Billings 419-651-4068

Ronny Nail Whitefish 406-862-4509

406-289-0081

406-542-1888

Livingston 406-220-0038

Justin Spring 406-542-1888

406-830-0632

406-682-7743

Graham Taylor Great Falls 406-453-6139

Nebraska

Dewitt 402-239-7794 cammack15@hotmail.com

Mark Dowse Sidney 308-255-1574

Tony Korth Gretna 402-332-3901 tony.korth@nebraska.gov

Ricky Krueger Fremont antlers22@hotmail.com

Randy Stutheit Lincoln 402-471-5564 randy.stutheit@nebraska.gov

Steve Woitaszewski Lincoln 402-435-2823 swoitaszeski@windstream.net

Nevada

Dr. Tom Sanders Ely 775-289-2276 tsandrs@mwpower.net

New Jersey

New York

Frank Giuliani New Rochelle 914-235-2021 bowtime911@aol.com

Don Haseley Sanborn 716-731-9503 chief03@frontiernet.net

North Dakota

Shawn Bayless Bismarck

Dane Eider Bismarck 701-258-5801

Justin LeTexier Cavalier 701-265-8054 jnaletexier@yahoo.com

Ohio

Randy Pepper N. Canton 330-490-6777 pepper@diebold.com

Jack Satterfield, Jr. Pomeroy 740-742-0618 ja sat.1964@gmail.com

Oklahoma

Stephen Webb Ardmore 512-496-2499 stephenwebb@hotmail.com

Oregon

Shelly Nasby North Bend 541-759-4885

Bryan Piper Redmond 541-350-1010 outdoorvision@aol.com

Don Poole Salem 503-371-0639

Larry Wolfgram Pendleton 541-276-6829

Pennsylvania

Lennie Buhmann Broadus lbuhmann@rangeweb.net

Bozeman kingelkinmontana@yahoo.com

grizzlyadams_mt@yahoo.com

Nathan Lozier loziernc@hotmail.com

rnail@centurytel.net

Ryan Rauscher Glascow rrauscher.fwp@gmail.com

    

Jack Reneau Missoula wjr@boone-Crockett.org

Roger Selner  

Missoula jspring@boone-Crockett.org

Rebecca Spring Alberton Rebecca spring11@gmail.com

Don Stemler Ennis  

gtaylor@mt.gov

   

Wes Cammack

mdowse@cabelas.com

402-727-7036 h 
402-720-4520 c

   

   

    

   

   

701-426-9140 
(cell) shawn_bayless@fws.gov

 

   

   

   

nasby19@frontier.com

dandppoole@msn.com

    

wolfgram@umatilla.k12.or.us

   



Tim Small West Chester 610-269-5004

James Walter, Jr. McDonald 412-559-5032

Saskatchewan

Bentley Coben Tessier 306-656-4903

Heath Dreger Yorkton 306-783-7837 hdreger@sasktel.net

Larry MacKrell Battleford 306-445-0006

Pat Mckenzie Regina 306-543-2641 patmckenzie@sastel.net

David Pezderic Grandora 306-227-6847 david@prairiepride.ca

Nelson Reddekopp Warman 306-933-1217

South Dakota

Adam Oswald Harrisburg 605-254-2685

Texas

Mickey Hellickson Corpus Christi 361-960-9598 Mickey.hellickson@yahoo.com

Dale Measels Carrizo Springs 830-876-2641

Eric Stanosheck Ft. Worth 817-832-7373 eric@stanosheck.com

John Stein San Antonio 210-274-7664 texaswt@gvtc.com

Utah

Kenny Leo Price 435-637-5872

Virginia

Washington

Dean Cook Jr. Naches 509-658-2287

Larry Carey Spokane 509-328-6429

Tommy Petrie Jr. Newport 509-447-1121

West Virginia

Craig Acheson Morgantown 304-288-8946 wvhunter1968@yahoo.com

Wisconsin

Adam Benson Manitowish Waters 715-904-0927 benson.adam@uwlax.edu

Harley Benson Arbor Vitae 715-358-9857

Bill Bowman Stockholm 715-422-2186

Joe Brunker Hollandalee 608-642-1148

Craig Cousins Balsam Lake 715-491-3913

tsmall00@aol.com

 

   

BCoben@agrium.com

obie@accesscomm.ca

 

   

info@adamoswald.com

    

   

    

dalem@peppersnet.com

    

    

   

 

   

    

    

   

    

cookonetwo@aol.com

ljcarry@spocom.com

magnum21@surf1.ws

    

    

   

   

kilntym4now@yahoo.com

bbowman@firstimpressiongrou
p.com

 

antlerman7@yahoo.com



Darrell Erickson Oakdale 651-731-5304

Caren Fish Pepin 715-579-3085

Steven Fish Pepin 715-579-237

Roger W. Hansen South Range 218-391-2964

Gary Haugh Mauston 608-547-8907

Josh Haugh Mauston 608-548-5663 Josh haugh@yahoo.com

Mark Herrick Arbor Vitae 715-356-5752

Russell Herrick Minoqua 715-356-7301

Daniel Hess Lake Delton 608-254-6155

Travis Hooverson LaCrosse 608-769-6793

Shane Indrebo Alma 608-685-3755

Tom Indrebo Alma 608-685-3755

Mike Jacobs Park Falls 715-360-1565

Chris Koepp Mount Calvary 920-517-3238 crkoepp@yahoo.com

John Kovach Mauston 608-547-9557

Jerry Lunde St.Croix Falls 715-483-3301 J Lunde51@hotmail.com

Lawrence Marshall Wis. Dells 608-448-8339

Rubber Marti Arkdale 608-564-2558

Travis Mattison South Range 715-395-1851

Ashley Miller Mauston 608-807-7941 nymph_believe@yahoo.com

Mark Miller Mauston 608-847-4238

Tom Miller Lyndon Station 608-666-2151

Jonathan L. Nedland Mondovi 715-926-5899

Ed Nelson Lake Mills 920-285-2801 ed_nelson2009@hotmail.com

Eric Newman Spooner 715-635-3970

David O'Brian Dresser 715-463-9492

Doug Otto Greenfield 414-327-6521

Bret Peterson Hollendale 608-574-8756 bretdpeterson@gmail.com

Mark Radzak Minong 715-466-2374

John Ramsey Baraboo 608-356-7215

Shannon Rouleau Holcombe 715-827-0382

 

cfish@cannon.net

cfish@cannon.net

 

 

ccantler@mnex.net

 

dan_nashc@yahoo.com

 

nosfogger@hotmail.com

bluffcountryoutfitters@g-mail.com

 

    

nash02@yahoo.com

    

 

baddmoonbees@yahoo.com

cmattison@centurytel.net

shedhorn68@yahoo.com

nashc02@yahoo.com

    

 

    

 

 

otto.d@sbcglobel.net

markr/dcf@yahoo.com

 

rouleau.shan@students.uwlax.
edu

    



Michael Schanke Lyndon Station 608-434-3750 ride_like_mike@yahoo.com

Derrick Schillinger Onalaska 715-897-8790

Bradley Schultz Cornucopia 715-742-3417

Chase Seebecker Mauston 608-547-9351 deerhunting_45@hotmail.com

Jeffery Senske Hayward 715-634-5207

Wayne Smith Superior 218-348-8613

Ron Strauss Dousman 262-337-2015

Mauston 608-847-5232

Dennis Wozniak 608-381-1542

Lu Zimmerman 715-635-8822

Ken Zimmerman 715-635-8822

Wyoming

Mike Barrett Dayton 307-655-9405

Douglas 307-358-6351

Encampment 307-327-5759

Derrick_schillinger@hotmail.com

 

 

 

rockymtnelk1@hotmail.com

Allan Syring (assoc Life) Wausau   

George Treml gtreml@msn.com

    

Lake Delton
killer_attack_squirrels@yahoo.c

om

Spooner  

Spooner bigdeer@chibardun.net

   

muzlkng@msn.com

Barry Dampman
sagebrush1@netCommander.c

om

    

Timothy Stanosheck tims@carbonpower.net


